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Status:

List Price:

Sold 11/10/17

FHA

Financing:

Property Type: Residential, Single Family Detach Listing #:  #421785

NEWLY REHABBED!!!! Brick charming home in an amazing location. Loaded with new improvements:
Wood Floors, Carpeting, SS Appliances with dishwasher, Central AC. Home has complete new wiring
and electrical service. Large living room and sun porch. Detached 2 car garage. Taxes will go lower with

REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

Sale Price: 135,000

home owner exemptions. Close to shopping and restaurants of downtown Whiting. COME SEE TODAY!

134,900 List Date: 09/06/17 Expiration Date: 12/06/17

Address: 2448 Birch Ave, Whiting, IN 46394-2137 Area: 104-Robertsdale DOM/CDOM: 6/6

Twp: North-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: South Park Sub Zoning:

Taxes: 3082 APN: 450307480047000023 Exemption: No HOA/POA Annual Amt:  0.00

HOA/POA-Contact: HOA/POA-Contact#: HOA/POA Monthly Amt:  0.00

Schools/Grd: Junior/Middle: High School:

Lot Area: 4750sf Lot Dim: 38x125 Lot Desc: Paved Street Access

Year Built: 1925 Construct: Exterior:  Brick Variable Rate: No

Design: Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow Ext. Features: Enclosed Porch

Rooms: 7 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 1 Bsmt: Yes Bsmt Type: Walk Out

Crawl: No Slab: No Garage No. Cars: 2.00 Garage Description: Detached

Room Sizes & Levels Comments Bathrooms

Living Room: 20x13 - Main Aprx SqFt Comment Full 3/4 1/2

Dining Room: 8x13 - Main Upper:

Kitchen: 12x13 - Main Main: 1224 1

Rec. Room: Lower:

Main Bedroom: 10x13 - Main Basement:

Bedroom 2: 10x13 - Main

Bedroom 3: 10x11 - Main Comb Fin SF: 1224

Bedroom 4: AbvGr Fin SF: 1224

Enclosed Porch:  23x7 - Main Unfin SF: 1224
Heat Type: Radiant/Radiator Mun. Water: Yes Septic: No
Heat Sys: Hot Water Well: No  Sewers: Yes
Central Air:  Yes Fireplaces:
Equipment: None

Int. Features: Attic Stairway,FP Living/Great Room,FP Main Bedroom,Main Floor Bathroom

Appliances: Dishwasher -Built-In,Exhaust (Kitchen),Gas Range -Built In,Range Hood,Refrigerator

Misc. Features:

Directions: Indianapolis Blvd to West on Birch, South to property.

Keybox: No BAC: 2.5% Var: No Poss: At Closing EMD: 2000 AOInt: Yes

Terms: Cash,Conventional, FHA

Legal: SOUTH PARK SUBDIV. L.46 BL.3 S2. L.47 BL.3 Showing Inst: Vacant, go and show. lockbox code 1249

Private Rem:

Contract Type: Excl Right To Sell Off File:

Owner Name: Phone: Occupnt Type: Vacant Phone to Show:

Listing Office: A-Pro Realty, Inc (ID: 856) Phone: 219-924-8433  Selling Office: Weichert, Realtors - Wold Gr  Phone: 219-864-8440

Listing Agent: Brad J Oswald (ID: 12982) Phone: 773-386-1425 Selling Agnt: Jerry Thompson (ID: 13009) Phone: 219-718-9366

Listing Co-Agnt:

(ID:) Phone: Selling Co-Agnt: Phone:

Presented By: Adrien Chabot/ Listing Leaders
Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.
All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.
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Status: Sold 08/27/18 Financing: VA Property Type: Residential, Single Family Detach Listing #:  #435691

Newly updated brick Bungalow/Ranch, features large living room and formal dining room with refinished
hardwood floors. Kitchen boast granite counter tops, new cabinets and all new stainless steel
appliances. Beautiful bathroom with new vanity and ceramic flooring. Semi- finished basement just
waiting to be completed, basement has rough plumbing for a future bathroom and also a walk up attic for
a possible 3rd bedroom. Great location less than 30 minutes drive to downtown Chicago and walking
distance to Whihala Beach and downtown Whiting.

» W il ok s e an REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

List Price: 149,000 Sale Price: 138,000 List Date: 05/30/18 Expiration Date: 11/29/18

Address: 1246 Lakeview Ave, Whiting, IN 46394-1919 Area: 104-Robertsdale DOM/CDOM: 20/20

Twp: North-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: John A Tokarz Lakeview Zoning:

Taxes: 1347 APN: 450307403016000023 Exemption: No HOA/POA Annual Amt:  0.00
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